SKT 9324X
PARTS

$903.20
$29.90
$92.80
$366.50
$109.50
$116.90
$665.40
$51.00
$117.80
$148.00
$121.60
$68.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,790.60

$2,790.60
80%
$2,232.48

S/N

$30.00

$40.00

$60.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00



LABOUR

TOTAL

P/P

L/S

REPAIR DAYS
MARKET VALUE

LTA REBATE
NETT VALUE

MAKE / MODEL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$420.00

$80.00
$120.00
$600.00
$600.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,430.00

$2,232.48

$420.00
$1,430.00
$4,082.48

$4,082.48
80%
$3,265.98
$3,250.00
5
$14,000.00
$7,741.00
$6,259.00

HONDA STREAM
(1799cc)

RED $7,194.06
TOTALTPEST  $10,444.06

69%



